
Week Date Revision Focus After School Fixtures & Events Exams College Dates Other key dates
Mon 2-Sep

Tues 3-Sep

Weds 4-Sep

Thurs 5-Sep

Fri 6-Sep

Mon 9-Sep

Tues 10-Sep Netball U16 College Assemblies

Weds 11-Sep College Assemblies

Thurs 12-Sep Rugby U16 College Assemblies Year 11 Photographs

Fri 13-Sep

Mon 16-Sep Science 2:55-3:25pm / Maths 3:30-4pm Dance Live

Tues 17-Sep French 2:55-3:25pm / Art Catch-Up 3-4pm Netball U16

Weds 18-Sep Dt/Food 3-4pm

Thurs 19-Sep History or Geography 2:55-3:25pm / German or Spanish 3:30-4pm Careers Fair at Noadswood /Rugby U16

Fri 20-Sep

Mon 23-Sep Maths 2:55-3:25pm / Science 3:30-4pm Dance Live

Tue 24-Sep French 2:55-3:25pm / Art Catch-Up 3-4pm Netball U16

Wed 25-Sep Dt/Food 3-4pm Barton Peveril & Brockenhurst Open Event

Thu 26-Sep Computer Science/Child D, HS&C, Dance 2:55-3:25pm / German or Spanish 3:30-4pm Rugby U16 Barton Peveril Open Event

Fri 27-Sep

Mon 30-Sep Science 2:55-3:25pm / Maths 3:30-4pm Dance Live

Tue 1-Oct French 2:55-3:25pm / Art Catch-Up 3-4pm Netball U16

Wed 2-Oct Dt/Food 3-4pm

Thu 3-Oct History or Geography 2:55-3:25pm / German or Spanish 3:30-4pm Rugby U16

Fri 4-Oct

Sparsholt College Open Event

Mon 7-Oct Maths 2:55-3:25pm / Science 3:30-4pm Dance Live

Tue 8-Oct French 2:55-3:25pm / Art Catch-Up 3-4pm Netball U16

Wed 9-Oct Dt/Food 3-4pm

Thu 10-Oct Computer Science/Child D, HS&C, Dance 2:55-3:25pm / German or Spanish 3:30-4pm Rugby U16 Southampton City College Open Event

Fri 11-Oct

Brockenhurst Open Event

Mon 14-Oct Science 2:55-3:25pm / Maths 3:30-4pm Dance Live

Tue 15-Oct French 2:55-3:25pm / Art Catch-Up 3-4pm Netball U16 Fareham College Open Event

Wed 16-Oct Dt/Food 3-4pm

Thu 17-Oct History or Geography 2:55-3:25pm / German or Spanish 3:30-4pm Rugby U16

Fri 18-Oct

Mon 21-Oct Maths 2:55-3:25pm / Science 3:30-4pm Dance Live

Tue 22-Oct French 2:55-3:25pm / Art Catch-Up 3-4pm Netball U16

Wed 23-Oct Dt/Food 3-4pm Eastleigh College Open Event

Thu 24-Oct Computer Science/Child D, HS&C, Dance 2:55-3:25pm / German or Spanish 3:30-4pm Rugby U16

Fri 25-Oct

Mon 4-Nov
Tue 5-Nov French 2:55-3:25pm / Art Catch-Up 3-4pm Basketball U16

Wed 6-Nov Dt/Food 3-4pm
Thu 7-Nov History or Geography 2:55-3:25pm/English 3:30-4pm
Fri 8-Nov

Sparsholt College & Brockenhurst Open Event

Mon 11-Nov Science 2:55-3:25pm / Maths 3:30-4pm Dance Live

Tue 12-Nov French 2:55-3:25pm / Art Catch-Up 3-4pm Basketball U16 Southampton City College Open Event

Wed 13-Nov Dt/Food 3-4pm CEMAST & CECT Open Event

Thu 14-Nov Computer Science/Child D, HS&C, Dance 2:55-3:25pm / German or Spanish 3:30-4pm 

Fri 15-Nov NEA 1 Food Deadline

Mon 18-Nov Maths 2:55-3:25pm / Science 3:30-4pm Dance Live
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Tue 19-Nov French 2:55-3:25pm / Art Catch-Up 3-4pm Basketball U16 Eastleigh College Open Event

Wed 20-Nov Dt/Food 3-4pm

Thu 21-Nov History or Geography 2:55-3:25pm/English 3:30-4pm Fareham College Open Event

Fri 22-Nov

Mon 25-Nov Science 2:55-3:25pm / Maths 3:30-4pm Dance Live

Tue 26-Nov French 2:55-3:25pm / Art Catch-Up 3-4pm Basketball U16

Wed 27-Nov Dt/Food 3-4pm

Thu 28-Nov Computer Science/Child D, HS&C, Dance 2:55-3:25pm / German or Spanish 3:30-4pm 

Fri 29-Nov

Mon 2-Dec Maths 2:55-3:25pm / Science 3:30-4pm Dance Live BTEC Deadline 

Tue 3-Dec French 2:55-3:25pm / Art Catch-Up 3-4pm Basketball U16

Wed 4-Dec Dt/Food 3-4pm Christmas Concert date TBC

Thu 5-Dec History or Geography 2:55-3:25pm/English 3:30-4pm

Fri 6-Dec

Mon 9-Dec Science 2:55-3:25pm / Maths 3:30-4pm Dance Live NEA 2 Food Launched

Tue 10-Dec French 2:55-3:25pm / Art Catch-Up 3-4pm Basketball U16

Wed 11-Dec Dt/Food 3-4pm

Thu 12-Dec Computer Science/Child D, HS&C, Dance 2:55-3:25pm / German or Spanish 3:30-4pm 

Fri 13-Dec

Mon 16-Dec Dance Live

Tue 17-Dec Basketball U16 (continues till Feb half Term)

Wed 18-Dec

Thu 19-Dec

Fri 20-Dec
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End of Term


